COAST CLUB

SCHOOL HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES AT THE SUNSHINE COAST

During the school holidays we will be running three and five hour activity
sessions at the Sunshine Coast Recreation Centre for children (8+) and families.

Drop off the kids or join in the fun yourself!
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Date Activity Duration Date Activity Duration
Thursday 30 June Rock climbing, caving and high ropes 5 hours* Thursday 30 June Rock climbing, caving and high ropes 5 hours*
Friday 1 July High ropes 3 hours Friday 1 July High ropes 3 hours
Monday 4 July Kayaking 3 hours Monday 4 July Kayaking 3 hours
Tuesday 5 July Giant swing, archery, caving 5 hours* Tuesday 5 July Giant swing, archery, caving 5 hours*
Wednesday 6 July Stand up paddleboarding 3 hours Wednesday 6 July Stand up paddleboarding 3 hours
Thursday 7 July Archery and caving 3 hours Thursday 7 July Archery and caving 3 hours
Friday 8 July Rock climbing and caving 3 hours Friday 8 July Rock climbing and caving 3 hours

*Includes lunch

Children 8-17 | 3hours: $26.25/5 hours: $55
Adults 18+ | 3 hours: $31.50/5 hours: $57.75

Places fill fast!

Make sure you pre-register for sessions online at
www.npsr.qld.gov.au/coastclub.
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Want to experience the thrill of climbing our brand new indoor rock wall?

Our massive new wall stretches 9.5m high with 12 different climbs of varying
degrees of difficulty, including cracks and overhangs for more experienced

climbers.

Entry is just $11 per person including all equipment, suitable for anyone aged

five years and over. No bookings required.

Winter program

Dates ‘ Times Dates ‘ Times
Week 1 Week 2
Monday 27 June 9am-12 noon and 1pm—4pm | | Monday 4 July 1-4pm

Tuesday 28 June

9am-12 noon and 1pm-4pm

Tuesday 5 July

9am-12 noon and 1pm—4pm

Wednesday 29 June | 9am—12 noon and 1pm—4pm | | Wednesday 6 July | 9am—12 noon and 1pm—4pm
Thursday 30 June 1-4pm Thursday 7 July 9am-12 noon and 1pm-4pm
Friday 1 July 9am-12 noon and 1ipm—4pm | | Friday 8 July 1—-4pm

Saturday 2 July 10am-2pm Saturday 9 July 10am-2pm

A supervising adult is required to accompany climbers from the

age of 5—12. Enclosed shoes must be worn at all times.
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